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Changes

R0 was reviewed at the June 18th TGmb telecon.

My take aways from this were:

· To drop option 1 (early TGp roll-in)

· To correct numbering of drafts from R0

· To not use the accelerated process for WG ballots, except the last one

· To align comment resolution periods so that they overlap with 802.11 sessions

I have attempted to implement these in the the plan shown below.  The following additional concomitant changes were made:

· The number of ballots in SB were reduced by one.

· The main reason for this is the alignment of comment resolution periods with 802.11 sessions.

· This increases the interval between ballots. 

· It turned out that  it was impossible to perform the D8 comment resolution overlapped with an 802.11 session and still meet the submission deadline for the Sept 2011 RevCom.
· With the reduced number of ballots, we now complete the last comment resolution during the July 2011 session,  and unconditional approval can be sought of the EC at that time (i.e., no conditional approval is needed to proceed to RevCom).

· Of course,  if we fail to complete in time,  we will seek conditional approval,  but any delay may cause us to miss the RevCom submission deadline.
The plan
The plan is attached as an embedded .pdf,  and as a Microsoft Project file.
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Abstract





This submission contains a proposed project plan for REVmb,  in order to understand the interaction with other projects and refine the published project timeline.
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Notes


1 RevCom Submission Deadlines 423 days Fri 20/08/10 Mon 17/10/11


8 RevCom / Standards Board Meetings 625 days Tue 23/03/10 Wed 07/12/11


17 802 Plenaries 545 days? Sun 16/05/10 Fri 11/11/11


24 802.11 Interims 496 days? Sun 12/09/10 Fri 20/01/12


30 Published Amendment Dates 150 days Fri 18/06/10 Sun 14/11/10


35 WG Ballot 118 days Thu 10/06/10 Tue 05/10/10 18


36 D4 37 days Thu 10/06/10 Fri 16/07/10 Normal process


37 Letter Ballot 15 days Thu 10/06/10 Thu 24/06/10


38 Comment Resolution 16 days Wed 30/06/10 Thu 15/07/10


39 Approvals at WG meeting 0 days Fri 16/07/10 Fri 16/07/10 38,19


40 Prepare Report for Conditional approval 3 days Mon 12/07/10 Wed 14/07/10


41 Request Conditional approval 0 days Fri 16/07/10 Fri 16/07/10 40,19,39


42 D5 63 days Sat 17/07/10 Fri 17/09/10 36 Normal process


43 Prepare Draft 14 days Sat 17/07/10 Fri 30/07/10


44 Letter Ballot 15 days Sat 31/07/10 Sat 14/08/10 43


45 Comment Resolution 33 days Sun 15/08/10 Thu 16/09/10 44


46 Approvals at WG meeting 0 days Fri 17/09/10 Fri 17/09/10 45,25


47 D5 recirc 15 days Sat 18/09/10 Sat 02/10/10 42 Accelerated process


48 Letter Ballot 10 days Sat 18/09/10 Mon 27/09/10


49 Comment Resolution 5 days Tue 28/09/10 Sat 02/10/10 48


50 Prep for sponsor Ballot 81 days Sat 17/07/10 Tue 05/10/10


51 MEC 30 days Sat 31/07/10 Sun 29/08/10 43


52 Report on meeting terms of conditional 3 days Sun 03/10/10 Tue 05/10/10 49


53 Form Sponsor Ballot pool 45 days Sat 17/07/10 Mon 30/08/10 41 Note, extended pool
formation


54 Sponsor Ballot pool validity 180 days Tue 31/08/10 Sat 26/02/11 53


55 Sponsor Ballot 370 days Sun 18/07/10 Fri 22/07/11


56 D5 70 days Wed 06/10/10 Tue 14/12/10 50


57 Letter Ballot 30 days Wed 06/10/10 Thu 04/11/10


58 Comment Resolution 40 days Fri 05/11/10 Tue 14/12/10 57 Overlap with Nov Mtg


59 D6 246 days Sun 18/07/10 Sun 20/03/11


60 Roll in TGp 7 days Sun 18/07/10 Sat 24/07/10 31 Early roll-in of TGp produces
draft not balloted until much


later


61 Roll in TGz, TGu, TGv 10 wks Mon 15/11/10 Sun 23/01/11 32,33,34


62 Prepare Draft 21 days Mon 24/01/11 Sun 13/02/11 58,61


63 Letter Ballot 15 days Mon 14/02/11 Mon 28/02/11 62


64 Comment Resolution 20 days Tue 01/03/11 Sun 20/03/11 63 Overlap with Mar Mtg


65 D7 54 days Mon 21/03/11 Fri 13/05/11 59


66 Prepare Draft 14 days Mon 21/03/11 Sun 03/04/11


67 Letter Ballot 15 days Mon 04/04/11 Mon 18/04/11 66


68 Comment Resolution 20 days Sun 24/04/11 Fri 13/05/11 67 Overlap with May Mtg


69 D8 44 days Sat 14/05/11 Sun 26/06/11 65


70 Prepare Draft 14 days Sat 14/05/11 Fri 27/05/11


71 Letter Ballot 15 days Sat 28/05/11 Sat 11/06/11 70


72 Comment Resolution 15 days Sun 12/06/11 Sun 26/06/11 71 No overlap with July Mtg


73 D8 recirc 24 days Mon 27/06/11 Wed 20/07/11 69


74 Letter Ballot 10 days Mon 27/06/11 Wed 06/07/11


75 Comment Resolution 14 days Thu 07/07/11 Wed 20/07/11 74 Overlap with July Mtg


76 Report to EC 2 days Thu 21/07/11 Fri 22/07/11 73


77 Unconditional EC approval to go to RevCom 0 days Fri 22/07/11 Fri 22/07/11 73,22


78 Completion 50 days Sat 23/07/11 Sat 10/09/11


79 Request RevCom agenda item 0 days Fri 29/07/11 Fri 29/07/11 6 Must by 29 July


80 RevCom / Standards Board approval 0 days Sat 10/09/11 Sat 10/09/11 79,15


81 Publication Editing 6 wks Sat 23/07/11 Fri 02/09/11 77


82 Publication 0 days Sat 10/09/11 Sat 10/09/11 80,81
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